MP62550/MP62551
Precision 60mA-1.7A Programmable
Current-Limited Power Distribution Switch
1
The Future of Analog IC Technology
DESCRIPTION
MP62550/MP62551 Power Distribution Switch
is designed for precision current limiting and

MP62550/MP62551 –60mA-1.7A PROGRAMMABLE CURRENT-LIMITED POWER DISTRIBUTION SWITCHES
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Enable Switch
Maximum
Continuous Load
Current
Package Top Marking
Free Air
Temperature (TA)
MP62550DGT Active Low
Single 1.5A
TQFN6 (2x2mm) 5Y
-40C to +85C
MP62551DGT Active High TQFN6 (2x2mm) AJ
MP62550DJ Active Low
Single 1.5A
TSOT23-6 5Y
-40C to +85C
MP62551DJ Active High TSOT23-6 AAN
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP62551DGT–Z).
For RoHS compliant packaging, add suffix –LF (e.g. MP62551DGT–LF–Z)
PACKAGE REFERENCE
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (1)